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1     Andrew Rusin           Overall        1/0        6:43        6:43        6:43
2     Cole Siegler           M  0-99        1/0        6:54        6:54        6:54
3     Eli Lewis              M  0-99        2/0        7:10        7:10        7:10
4     Braeden Scheer         M  0-99        3/0        7:17        7:17        7:17
5     Wyatt Schmitt          M  0-99        4/0        7:19        7:19        7:19
6     Garrett Cook           M  0-99        5/0        7:21        7:21        7:21
7     Kellan Stodden         M  0-99        6/0        7:23        7:23        7:23
8     Colin Mason            M  0-99        7/0        7:28        7:28        7:28
9     River Stephens         M  0-99        8/0        7:36        7:36        7:36
10    Beckham Lindgren       M  0-99        9/0        7:36        7:36        7:36
11    Evan Stubbs            M  0-99       10/0        7:43        7:43        7:43
12    Ella Rakowski          Overall        1/0        7:46        7:46        7:46
13    Theoren Shaw           M  0-99       11/0        7:49        7:49        7:49
14    Will Krause            M  0-99       12/0        7:51        7:51        7:51
15    Ella Wolf              F  0-99        1/0        7:55        7:55        7:55
16    Kyra Hultgren          F  0-99        2/0        7:59        7:59        7:59
17    Audrey Combs           F  0-99        3/0        8:00        8:00        8:00
18    Lindsey Taylor         F  0-99        4/0        8:02        8:02        8:02
19    Connor Picha           M  0-99       13/0        8:03        8:03        8:03
20    Alexander Nusbaum      M  0-99       14/0        8:05        8:05        8:05
21    Jamuna Williams        F  0-99        5/0        8:05        8:05        8:05
22    Tatum Cargile          F  0-99        6/0        8:05        8:05        8:05
23    Will Ryan              M  0-99       15/0        8:12        8:12        8:12
24    Evan Turney            M  0-99       16/0        8:15        8:15        8:15
25    Diego Pena-Stein       M  0-99       17/0        8:16        8:16        8:16
26    Lee Gastis             M  0-99       18/0        8:17        8:17        8:17
27    Caden Sayers           M  0-99       19/0        8:23        8:23        8:23
28    Langley Cowling        M  0-99       20/0        8:24        8:24        8:24
29    Matt McMahon           M  0-99       21/0        8:26        8:26        8:26
30    Jake Burnett           M  0-99       22/0        8:27        8:27        8:27
31    Jarek Barber           M  0-99       23/0        8:28        8:28        8:28
32    Paige Dailey           F  0-99        7/0        8:31        8:31        8:31
33    Charles Keith          M  0-99       24/0        8:35        8:35        8:35
34    Ben Rakowski           M  0-99       25/0        8:42        8:42        8:42
35    Ashlyn Turbyfill       F  0-99        8/0        8:44        8:44        8:44
36    Lucas Nussbaumer       M  0-99       26/0        8:48        8:48        8:48
37    Charlie Swanson        M  0-99       27/0        8:55        8:55        8:55
38    Dennis Swanson         M  0-99       28/0        8:55        8:55        8:55
39    Madison Shults         F  0-99        9/0        8:56        8:56        8:56
40    Nora Weber             F  0-99       10/0        8:59        8:59        8:59
41    Hailey Husmann         F  0-99       11/0        8:59        8:59        8:59
42    Francesca Loushin      F  0-99       12/0        9:01        9:01        9:01
43    Henry Stubenrauch      M  0-99       29/0        9:02        9:02        9:02
44    Cody Wentler           M  0-99       30/0        9:03        9:03        9:03
45    Bradley Duva           M  0-99       31/0        9:05        9:05        9:05
46    Jacqueline Folsom      F  0-99       13/0        9:05        9:05        9:05
47    David Anderson         M  0-99       32/0        9:06        9:06        9:06
48    Jaxson Sharpe          M  0-99       33/0        9:07        9:07        9:07
49    Deborah Calcote        F  0-99       14/0        9:08        9:08        9:08
50    Hana Husmann           F  0-99       15/0        9:08        9:08        9:08
51    Maya Wilson            F  0-99       16/0        9:10        9:10        9:10
52    Reese Rigney           M  0-99       34/0        9:10        9:10        9:10
53    Jacob Marcus           M  0-99       35/0        9:12        9:12        9:12
54    Gwen Sabol             F  0-99       17/0        9:12        9:12        9:12
55    Jack Feller            M  0-99       36/0        9:13        9:13        9:13
56    Clare Hoyt             F  0-99       18/0        9:19        9:19        9:19
57    Riley Archer           F  0-99       19/0        9:21        9:21        9:21
58    Liam Dawson            M  0-99       37/0        9:21        9:21        9:21
59    Samuel Bender          M  0-99       38/0        9:24        9:24        9:24
60    Liam Cassidy           M  0-99       39/0        9:26        9:26        9:26
61    Ryan Perry             M  0-99       40/0        9:28        9:28        9:28
62    Hank Zilinskas         M  0-99       41/0        9:29        9:29        9:29
63    Dylan Savage           M  0-99       42/0        9:32        9:32        9:32
64    Keira Boyle            F  0-99       20/0        9:33        9:33        9:33
65    Emma Carey             F  0-99       21/0        9:35        9:35        9:35
66    Lilia Cope             F  0-99       22/0        9:36        9:36        9:36
67    Nolan Rigney           M  0-99       43/0        9:37        9:37        9:37
68    Gavin Edson            M  0-99       44/0        9:38        9:38        9:38
69    Araceli Siedschlag     F  0-99       23/0        9:44        9:44        9:44
70    Trent Stodden          M  0-99       45/0        9:45        9:45        9:45
71    Laird Cassidy          M  0-99       46/0        9:48        9:48        9:48
72    Owen McMahon           M  0-99       47/0        9:49        9:49        9:49
73    Charlie May            M  0-99       48/0        9:49        9:49        9:49
74    Olivia Chekal          F  0-99       24/0        9:51        9:51        9:51
75    Clayton Scarth         M  0-99       49/0        9:51        9:51        9:51
76    Carson Lerner          M  0-99       50/0        9:52        9:52        9:52
77    Jack Hughes            M  0-99       51/0        9:54        9:54        9:54
78    Benjamin Getches       M  0-99       52/0        9:55        9:55        9:55
79    Alyssa Porter          F  0-99       25/0        9:57        9:57        9:57
80    Benson Spoor           M  0-99       53/0        9:58        9:58        9:58
81    Macy Scheer            F  0-99       26/0        9:58        9:58        9:58
82    Dashiell Klingsporn    M  0-99       54/0        9:58        9:58        9:58
83    Sydney Spoor           F  0-99       27/0       10:06       10:06       10:06
84    Taryn Fortna           F  0-99       28/0       10:06       10:06       10:06
85    Sierra Rothman-Haji    F  0-99       29/0       10:07       10:07       10:07
86    Dorothy Lipsius        F  0-99       30/0       10:09       10:09       10:09
87    Isaac Ely              M  0-99       55/0       10:12       10:12       10:12
88    Ryan Marcus            M  0-99       56/0       10:12       10:12       10:12
89    Grant Niemann          M  0-99       57/0       10:17       10:17       10:17
90    Emma Johnson           F  0-99       31/0       10:23       10:23       10:23
91    Jackson Olenski        M  0-99       58/0       10:23       10:23       10:23
92    Natalie Rusin          F  0-99       32/0       10:26       10:26       10:26
93    Sebby Goldberg         M  0-99       59/0       10:28       10:28       10:28
94    Cate Cavarra           F  0-99       33/0       10:28       10:28       10:28
95    Zoe Brummett           F  0-99       34/0       10:29       10:29       10:29
96    Samantha Peters        F  0-99       35/0       10:31       10:31       10:31
97    Noah Hanners           M  0-99       60/0       10:31       10:31       10:31
98    Jack Peters            M  0-99       61/0       10:32       10:32       10:32
99    Isabelle May           F  0-99       36/0       10:33       10:33       10:33
100   Callum Coats-Ballaseux M  0-99       62/0       10:38       10:38       10:38
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101   Christopher Alix       M  0-99       63/0       10:38       10:38       10:38
102   Dylan Wigglesworth     M  0-99       64/0       10:39       10:39       10:39
103   Sullivan Burnett       M  0-99       65/0       10:42       10:42       10:42
104   Natalie Jessen         F  0-99       37/0       10:45       10:45       10:45
105   Meg Parent             F  0-99       38/0       10:45       10:45       10:45
106   Aidan Kuhn             M  0-99       66/0       10:45       10:45       10:45
107   Lea Taylor             F  0-99       39/0       10:47       10:47       10:47
108   Sadie Masket           F  0-99       40/0       10:48       10:48       10:48
109   Blake Niemann          M  0-99       67/0       10:48       10:48       10:48
110   Olivia Federico        F  0-99       41/0       10:48       10:48       10:48
111   Abby Perruccio         F  0-99       42/0       10:48       10:48       10:48
112   Azure Arons            F  0-99       43/0       10:52       10:52       10:52
113   Katherine Miller       F  0-99       44/0       10:52       10:52       10:52
114   Grace Brummet          F  0-99       45/0       10:53       10:53       10:53
115   Francesca Hoff         F  0-99       46/0       10:55       10:55       10:55
116   Joshua Bruggeman       M  0-99       68/0       10:56       10:56       10:56
117   Sofia Davidson         F  0-99       47/0       10:58       10:58       10:58
118   Maggie Smith           F  0-99       48/0       10:59       10:59       10:59
119   Austin Salem           M  0-99       69/0       11:00       11:00       11:00
120   Alexander Radin        M  0-99       70/0       11:03       11:03       11:03
121   Reese Schmitt          F  0-99       49/0       11:04       11:04       11:04
122   Drew Duva              M  0-99       71/0       11:05       11:05       11:05
123   Zachary Dunne          M  0-99       72/0       11:07       11:07       11:07
124   Olivia Salerno         F  0-99       50/0       11:08       11:08       11:08
125   Madalynn Sayers        F  0-99       51/0       11:09       11:09       11:09
126   Clara Dailey           F  0-99       52/0       11:10       11:10       11:10
127   Shea Spedon            M  0-99       73/0       11:10       11:10       11:10
128   Anna Rothman-Haji      F  0-99       53/0       11:11       11:11       11:11
129   Saeed Killion          M  0-99       74/0       11:13       11:13       11:13
130   Kate Kotowski          F  0-99       54/0       11:15       11:15       11:15
131   Enna Duggar            F  0-99       55/0       11:16       11:16       11:16
132   Claire Arney           F  0-99       56/0       11:19       11:19       11:19
133   Joanna Toy             F  0-99       57/0       11:24       11:24       11:24
134   Gavin Scarth           M  0-99       75/0       11:25       11:25       11:25
135   Emma Knight            F  0-99       58/0       11:28       11:28       11:28
136   Mattie Carmody         F  0-99       59/0       11:32       11:32       11:32
137   Harrison Getches       M  0-99       76/0       11:32       11:32       11:32
138   Noah Spaulding         M  0-99       77/0       11:32       11:32       11:32
139   Zoe Anderson           F  0-99       60/0       11:35       11:35       11:35
140   Lillie Hansen          F  0-99       61/0       11:36       11:36       11:36
141   Kate Todd              F  0-99       62/0       11:38       11:38       11:38
142   Sarah Kubik            F  0-99       63/0       11:44       11:44       11:44
143   Brandon Feller         M  0-99       78/0       11:44       11:44       11:44
144   Carson Schlageter      M  0-99       79/0       11:46       11:46       11:46
145   Camryn Archer          F  0-99       64/0       11:46       11:46       11:46
146   Oliver Howe            M  0-99       80/0       11:46       11:46       11:46
147   Ned Zilinskas          M  0-99       81/0       11:48       11:48       11:48
148   Alyssa Robertson       F  0-99       65/0       11:49       11:49       11:49
149   Kana Goldstein         F  0-99       66/0       11:51       11:51       11:51
150   Reilly Boyle           F  0-99       67/0       11:52       11:52       11:52
151   Leo Boberschmidt       M  0-99       82/0       11:58       11:58       11:58
152   Asella Straus          F  0-99       68/0       12:01       12:01       12:01
153   Brody Fitzpatrick      M  0-99       83/0       12:03       12:03       12:03
154   Jake Perruccio         M  0-99       84/0       12:07       12:07       12:07
155   Jessica Gray           F  0-99       69/0       12:12       12:12       12:12
156   Taylor Fahres          F  0-99       70/0       12:12       12:12       12:12
157   Madeline Whitney       F  0-99       71/0       12:15       12:15       12:15
158   Sydney Oconnor         F  0-99       72/0       12:17       12:17       12:17
159   Lilly Rotach           F  0-99       73/0       12:18       12:18       12:18
160   Avery Oconnor          F  0-99       74/0       12:20       12:20       12:20
161   Dakota Lee             M  0-99       85/0       12:21       12:21       12:21
162   Aiden Guthrie          M  0-99       86/0       12:24       12:24       12:24
163   Gabriel Narro          M  0-99       87/0       12:25       12:25       12:25
164   Avery Siegler          F  0-99       75/0       12:29       12:29       12:29
165   Meg Rimkus             F  0-99       76/0       12:32       12:32       12:32
166   Abbott Howe            M  0-99       88/0       12:33       12:33       12:33
167   Audrey Stice           F  0-99       77/0       12:38       12:38       12:38
168   Sophia Kelly           F  0-99       78/0       12:38       12:38       12:38
169   Jack Dawson            M  0-99       89/0       12:41       12:41       12:41
170   Quinn Morley           F  0-99       79/0       12:45       12:45       12:45
171   Bentlie Ward           M  0-99       90/0       12:47       12:47       12:47
172   Katie Acosta           F  0-99       80/0       13:00       13:00       13:00
173   Taylor Schlageter      F  0-99       81/0       13:14       13:14       13:14
174   Mason Quicke           M  0-99       91/0       13:21       13:21       13:21
175   Elise Kuhn             F  0-99       82/0       13:24       13:24       13:24
176   Cooper Bush            M  0-99       92/0       13:46       13:46       13:46
177   Ava Richardson         F  0-99       83/0       13:46       13:46       13:46
178   Tessa Hite             F  0-99       84/0       13:47       13:47       13:47
179   Mackenzie Carmody      F  0-99       85/0       13:54       13:54       13:54
180   Julia Zwerling         F  0-99       86/0       13:55       13:55       13:55
181   Tyler Welsh            M  0-99       93/0       13:55       13:55       13:55
182   Zev Blue               M  0-99       94/0       13:59       13:59       13:59
183   Trevor Caires          M  0-99       95/0       14:04       14:04       14:04
184   Sam Knowles            M  0-99       96/0       14:04       14:04       14:04
185   Luke Knowles           M  0-99       97/0       14:09       14:09       14:09
186   Lucy Smith             F  0-99       87/0       14:12       14:12       14:12
187   Sophie Knowles         F  0-99       88/0       14:19       14:19       14:19
188   Chandler Bay           M  0-99       98/0       14:41       14:41       14:41
189   Jake Truell            M  0-99       99/0       14:44       14:44       14:44
190   June Richardson        F  0-99       89/0       14:47       14:47       14:47
191   Elin Madison           F  0-99       90/0       14:48       14:48       14:48
192   Lena Madison           F  0-99       91/0       14:49       14:49       14:49
193   Zander Davidson        M  0-99      100/0       14:58       14:58       14:58
194   Nicholas Jessen        M  0-99      101/0       15:25       15:25       15:25
195   Jackson Knight         M  0-99      102/0       15:39       15:39       15:39
196   Nadav Goldstein        M  0-99      103/0       15:43       15:43       15:43
197   Tanner Guthrie         M  0-99      104/0       15:55       15:55       15:55
198   Lillian Uhl            F  0-99       92/0       16:08       16:08       16:08
199   Mary Beacom            F  0-99       93/0       16:25       16:25       16:25
200   Leighton Myran         M  0-99      105/0       16:38       16:38       16:38
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201   Talyn Myran            F  0-99       94/0       16:39       16:39       16:39
202   Elizabeth Beacom       F  0-99       95/0       16:52       16:52       16:52
203   Cody Pittman           M  0-99      106/0       17:17       17:17       17:17
204   Izabel Brandt          F  0-99       96/0       18:04       18:04       18:04
205   Taylor Brandt          F  0-99       97/0       18:43       18:43       18:43
206   Chloe Clark            F  0-99       98/0       18:47       18:47       18:47
207   Logan Clark            M  0-99      107/0       18:49       18:49       18:49
208   Ava Uhl                F  0-99       99/0       20:32       20:32       20:32
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